23, Sector No 6 and Sector 8, Airoli, Navi Mumbai. 
Maharashtra -400701

House No 229, G.No. 86 H.No. 4/1, Opp Shree Ram Krupa 
Bungalow, Near Durga Devi Mandir, Durga Devi Road, Village 
Mauje Varcha Pat, At-Post & Taluka-Guhagar, Dist-Ratnagiri, 
Maharashtra Pin-415703

Symbolic Rs.3,83,95,478.6/- (Rupees Three Crore Eighty Three Lakh 
Ninety Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Eight and Sixty 
Paisa Only )plus unapplied interest @ 12.20% and Penal 
interest @ 2% W.e.f. NPA Date 29/10/2023 plus charges, 
costs and other expenses till date of realization  

18796500

31 ARB Navi 
Mumbai

M/s Star Shock Absorbers(Proprietor Mr Gopal Babu Gotur, At Opp Prem Auto Birla College

[...]

3, 1st Floor,Maternity Home, Akurli Rd, Opp. 
Dena Bank,Kandivali East,Mumbai , Maharashtra – 
400101

Flat No. 03, First Floor, ‘’Deep- Chhya’’ Apartment, Village. Achole, 
Nallasopara, Tal. Vasai, Dist . Thane - 401107 ,admeasuring 452 sq ft built 
up

Symbolic 
Possession

Rs. 10,52,676.00/-Rupees Ten  lakhs Fifty Two Thousand Six  
Hundred Seventy  Six only),  plus unapplied interest  w.e.f. 
24/07/2023 at  9.40%@ p.a towards towards Housing  loan 
account other charges and expances if any for both facilities 
within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice

1860000

48 ALIBAG Mr. Jagdish Purshottam Waghela (Borrower) &

[...]

7, Antop Hill,Mumbai - 400037.

1. Equitable  Mortgage of Residential Property , Flat No. 103, Ground 
Floor, ‘’Deep – Chhya’’ Apartment, Village. Achole, Nallasopara, Tal. Vasai, 
Dist . Thane - 401107 , admeasuring 429 Sq. ft built up

Symbolic 
Possession

Rs. 9,26,764.00/-/-Rupees Nine lakhs Twenty Six Thousand 
Seven  Hundred Sixty Four  only),  plus unapplied interest 
w.e.f. 05/08/2023 at  9.40%@ p.a towards towards Housing  
loan account other charges and expances if any for both 
facilities within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice

1790000

49 BAGMANDLE Mr. Harishchandra Janya Angre (Borrower),

[...]

ground, Azad Nagar, Trombay Mumbai  400 088

NA Flat no 701 (admeasuring 459 sq. ft. carpet + 402 sq. ft. Terrace) along 
with car parking Space no 1,  7th Floor, Cottage Villa CHSL, Plot no 89, 
Sector 10, Taloja Pachnand, Taluka Panvel, District Raigad

Symbolic 
Possession

Rs.  49,52,052/-  Forty Nine Lacs Fifty Two Thousand Fifty 
Two Only plus interest @ 9.15 % p.a. along with Expenses 
and other charges thereon (as applicable) w.e.f. 12.04.2024

5189400

59 MAHAD Swara Recharge And Money Transfer(Prop-Tejashri   Ganpat Mhaske) 
Prabhat Colony, At Mahad, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra- 402301

[...]

Sector 8, Airoli, Navi Mumbai. Maharashtra -400701

House No 229, G.No. 86 H.No. 4/1, 
Opp Shree Ram Krupa Bungalow, 
Near Durga Devi Mandir, Durga Devi 
Road, Village Mauje Varcha Pat, 
At-Post & Taluka-Guhagar, Dist-
Ratnagiri, Maharashtra Pin-415703

Symbolic Rs.3,83,95,478.6/-  (Rupees  
Three  Crore  Eighty  Three  

Lakh Ninety  Five  Thousand  
Four  Hundred  Seventy  

Eight  &  Sixty Paisa Only) 
plus unapplied interest @ 
12.20% and Penal interest 

@ 2% W.e.f. NPA Date 
29/10/2023 plus charges, 

costs and other expenses till 
date of realization

16693200

EMD 10% of Reserve Price
Date of Inspection:- 06.02.2026        Contact Details: